Product Brochure
Version 05.00
Future-ready box for wireless
device production testing
R&S®TS7124
RF SHIELDED BOX
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®TS7124 RF Shielded Box    4 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®TS7124 RF Shielded Box     32
AT A GLANCE

R&S®TS7124M manual version.
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®TS7124 RF Shielded Box    5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base units
RF shielded box, manual version, RF 4 × N, without front feedthroughs R&S®TS7124M 1525.8564.02
RF shielded box, manual version, RF 4 × N, with 2 × front feedthroughs R&S®TS7124M 1525.8564.12
RF shielded box, automatic closing, soft close, RF 4 × N, without front feedthroughs R&S®TS7124AS 1525.8587.02
RF shielded box, automatic closing, soft close, RF 4 × N, with 2 × front feedthroughs R&S®TS7124AS 1525.8587.12
Recommended extras
Absorber kit R&S®TS-F24ABS 1525.8593.02
Broadband spiral antenna coupler (300 MHz to 6 GHz) R&S®TS-F24WA1 1525.8670.02
Vivaldi antenna, 0.7 GHz to 18 GHz R&S®TS-F24-V1 1525.8964.02
Vivaldi antenna, 2.4 GHz to 18 GHz R&S®TS-F24-V2 1525.8970.02
Cross-polarized Vivaldi antenna, 1.7 GHz to 18 GHz R&S®TS-F24-V3 1525.8987.02
Narrow-band ISM antenna, 700 MHz to 960 MHz R&S®TS-F24NB2 1525.8793.02
Low frequency RFID antenna, 20 kHz to 1 MHz R&S®TS-F24HLF1 1530.8446.02
Antenna ring R&S®TS-F24-AR 1525.8906.02
Half antenna ring R&S®TS-F24-AH1 1525.8887.02
Antenna holder, for Vivaldi antenna R&S®TS-F24-AH2 1525.8893.02
45° adapter, for additional tilt of the Vivaldi antennas R&S® TS-F2X-VH4 1525.8758.02
DUT holder R&S®TS-F24P1 1525.8664.02
Magnetic Helmholtz coil (automotive) R&S®TS-F24HML1 1530.8430.02
Switch box R&S®TS-F24SB1 1525.8712.03
Cable guide front to rear R&S®TS-F24EC 1525.8929.02
19" rackmounting kit R&S®TS-F24-Z1 1526.6942.02
Extended warranty, one to four year(s) R&S®WEx on request
Coaxial RF feedthroughs
Feedthrough, 1 × BNC R&S®TS-F1BCBB1 1533.4070.02
Feedthrough, 2 × BNC R&S®TS-F1BCBB2 1533.4070.03
Feedthrough, RF, 4 × SMA to SMA R&S®TS-F1RFMM4 1530.1058.02
Feedthrough, RF, 2 × N to SMA R&S®TS-F1RFNM2 1525.8870.02
Communications feedthroughs
Feedthrough, USB 2.0, type AB R&S®TS-F1U2BA1 1525.8735.02
Feedthrough, USB 3.2, type AB R&S®TS-F1U3BA1 1537.6632.02
Feedthrough, USB 3.2, type C R&S®TS-F1U3CC1 1537.6649.02
Feedthrough, Ethernet R&S®TS-F1ETRR1 1525.8729.02
Feedthrough, power over Ethernet R&S®TS-F2ETRR1 1536.4049.02
Power feedthroughs
Feedthrough, AC power, 110 V to 240 V AC, max. 2 A R&S®TS-F1POAC1 1526.4840.02
Feedthrough, DC power, 16 V DC, max. 3 A R&S®TS-F1PODC1 1537.6684.02
Feedthrough, DC power 30 V DC, max. 5 A R&S®TS-F2PODC1 1540.6398.02
Feedthrough, power banana, 48 V DC, max. 5 A R&S®TS-F2POBB2 1540.4043.02
Other feedthroughs
Feedthrough, D-Sub, 15-pin R&S®TS-F1SD152 1537.0070.02
Feedthrough, D-Sub, 25-pin to 9-pin R&S®TS-F1SD259 1525.8835.02
Feedthrough, 4 × fiber optics R&S®TS-F1OPFF4 1525.8864.02
Feedthrough, 4 × pneumatic R&S®TS-F1PNPP4 1525.8858.02
Service that adds value
► Worldwide
► Local and personalized
► Customized and flexible